1 - D’z Rentals and Decor

d’z rentals and decor

A division of Wilson Transfer Spec Comm Corp

1600 East Pierce  McAlester OK 74501
918 329 9490 or 918 423 7078

Call to set up time for viewing of items or appointment
www.dzrentals.com
Like “D'z Rentals and Décor” on Facebook and Check out our Pinterest Ideas

Prices subject to change without notice — 25% Down Payment is required at time of reservation.
A signed contract holds your items at the current prices.
Delivery and/or Pickup — Half Day Décor Assistance - Entire Setup & Takedown Available

Rental Items and Pricing

TABLES, CHAIRS, PODIUMS & DANCE FLOOR

Dance Floor . $200.00 and up. ..
White or Black Fanback Chair $1.75
White Garden Chair e $3.50
Brown Chair e $1.50
Pair of Metal Peacock Chairs e $50.00
Folding Table (Round, Rectangular, Serpentine, etc) ... $10.00
Bistro Tables with Iron Base e $25.00
42" Bistro Tables (knockdown) e $10.00
8' Bar Height Table e $10.00
Specialty Tables (no linens needed) e $50.00
Whiskey Barrels e $40.00
Wood Top $25.00 / Round Top $10.00
8'x 28" Harvest Table . $60.00
Unity Table e $25.00
White Metal Podium e $25.00
9’ Wood Bench - Vintage e $50.00
4’ Vintage Whitewashed Bench . $25.00
BACKDROPS
Iron Circular Arbor e $100.00
Iron Triangle Arbor $150.00
Iron Diamond Arbor $150.00
Brown Wrought Iron Arbor (2 piece) e $100.00
Distressed Antiqued (Old Hotel Arbor) e $100.00
Classic Cedar Arbor (3 pc) . $100.00
Macrame Boho 100" x 85” e $100.00
Gate Arbor e $100.00
3 Panel Arched Arbor with Wrought Iron e $175.00
Barn Door Arbor . $175.00

White Wood Columns or Brown Stained Rustic Columns

2-7" @ $30.00 each, 2 - 5’at $25.00 each, 2 - 3’ @ $20.00 each, 2 - 2' @ $20.00 each
Topper for Columns . $25.00

3 Panel Wood Backdrop 8’ x 12’ e $125.00

Antiqued Doors with Timbers Arbor e $150.00



Victorian Arbor with Fretwork

Curtain Backdrop 12’ (multiple lengths available)
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$175.00
$100.00

White, Ivory, Champagne, Navy, Royal, Turquoise, Tiffany Blue, Peacock, Crimson, Apple Red,
Chocolate, Eggplant, Purple, Yellow, Light Pink, Fuchsia, Bubblegum, Blush, Mauve, Coral, Black,
Pewter, Silver & Burlap drapes - we are always adding colors - ask!)

Lights for 12’ Curtain Backdrop (6 strands)
Sequin Backdrop (12°)
3 Panel Black Candle Screen (Iron)

(Base, puddle fabric, votive holders, screen included in przce)

AISLE MARKERS & CEREMONY CANDELABRAS

Black Shepherd Hook (sticks in ground)
30” Freestanding Aisle Stands

49” White/Ivo Aisle Stands/Candleholder
Freestanding Iron Shepherd Hook/Lantern
Wood Pedestals for Aisles (31" tall)

23" Tall Glass Cylinders for Aisles

Set of White, Silver or Brown Floor Candelabras

Cylinders for Silver Candelabra

Set of Urns (White, Black or Brown)
Set of Flower Balls

Galvanized Buckets for Aisles

White rose pomanders with ribbon

$36.00
$150.00
$40.00 (3 available)

$4.00

$3.00 (Antique White or Black)
$6.00

$6.00 - Lanterns $4.00

$6.00

$10.00

$50.00

$1.00 each

$20.00

$40.00 (White/Ivory, Red or Purple)
$3.00 each

$2.50

LINENS (White, Black, Ivory, Red, Burgundy, Fuchsia, Pink, Mauve, Silver, Gray, Pewter, Chocolate,

Champagne, Light Blue, Navy, Royal, Turquoise, Dusty Blue, Eggplant, Old Gold, Orange, Marigold,
Clover, Sage, Hunter, Emerald, Yellow, Canary Yellow) Other colors being added - ask!

90” Round, 85"x85”, 60"x126”

108” Round

120” Round

90"x 132", 90”x156”, or 6’ or 8’ Banquet
Fitted Serpentine (Floor length)

70"x70" Tablecloth

108" Round Crush Tablecloth

90" x 156" Crush Tablecloth

120" Round Crush Tablecloth

Banquet or Folding Chair Covers (Spandex)
Chair Sash

Burlap Overlay or Runner, Lace Runner
Sequin Runner

Sequin Tablecloth 108” Round

Sequin Tablecloth 90 x 156 Rectangular
Taffeta or Damask Taffeta Runner/Overlay
Damask Taffeta 54" x 54" Overlay
Organza Table Overlay (54" square)
Organza Table Overlay (72" square)
Organza Table Overlay (54" x 108")
Organza Table Overlay (90" Round)
Napkins (20” Square)

Draping for columns 10'x 18" or 20’, some longer

15' Tied Muslin/Lace/Burlap Table skirt
Tied Ribbon Garland
Ribbon Table skirt

$9.00

$12.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00 (White/Ivory/Black only)
$7.00

$15.00 (White, Ivory & Black)
$20.00 (White, Ivory & Black)
$20.00 (White, Ivory & Black)
$2.00 (White, Ivory & Black)
$1.00

$3.00

$6.00

$35.00

$45.00

$3.00

$6.00

$3.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$.50 (ask about colors)
$20.00 and up

$30.00

$20.00

$30.00



CENTERPIECE GLASSWARE

Small Vases - several different kinds available

Floating Candle Bowl with Base
9" or 14" Open Hurricane

9" x 6" Pedestal Hurricane
Eiffel Tower Vase 16"

14" Vase with Black Swirls

3 Trio Cylinders 6", 7", 10"

3 Trio Cylinders 13", 157, 17"
Cylinder Vase 434”x12"

3 Trio Open Cylinders (open on both ends)

14" Vase with Lip

Set of Pedestal Vases (2 sizes)

22" or 28" Trumpet Vase

Cylinder Vase 51/2"x 20"

Cylinder Vase 7" x 23"

Giant Bowl

Decorative Small Mouth Flower Holder
Vintage Oil Lantern

Vintage Clear or Brown Bottles

Milk Glass

CENTERPIECE IRON

Bronze Candelabra (Short and Tall)
Bird Cage

Iron Tree & 5 Hanging Votive Holders
Wire Cloche

Black Lanterns

Silver Lanterns or White/Ivory Lanterns
Tall White Lantern

CENTERPIECE SILVER

Silver and Gold Candlesticks

Silver Candelabras (small and large)
Silver Tea Pot

Glass Pegged Globes for Candlesticks
Small Centerpiece Mirror

16” or 18” Round Centerpiece Mirror
7”x30” or 7” x 36” Centerpiece Mirror

CENTERPIECE WOOD

MISC

3 Pillar Candlesticks (3 sizes)

Long Wood Chunk Candle Holder

3 Trio Wood Chunk Candle Stand

Tree Stump Centerpiece Base

Small Tree Stump

Wood Boxes  (Square or Rectangular)

Beaded Garland or Pearls

Faux Hydrangeas (Cream, Pink, Green, Blue, Yellow)

Red Roses
Greenery Bunches

$1.00 & Up
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00 Set
$10.00 Set
$5.00
$10.00 Set
$5.00
$5.00 Set
$10.00
$8.00
$15.00
$6.00
$1.50
$5.00
$1.00 & Up
$1.00 & Up

$6.00/15.00
$6.00
$10.00
$4.00

$2.50

$6.00
$15.00
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$2.00 and up depending on size

$6.00/$15.00
$8.00

$.50

$1.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00 set
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00

$1.50
$1.50 ea
$1.00 ea
$3.00



Greenery Garland (various kinds)
Flowers
White/Ivory Rose Balls, Red Carnation Balls
0ld Books
Sewing Machine Drawers (ivory distressed)
Burlap Banners
"Gifts", "Thank You", "Mr & Mrs" "We Did", "Love
others...
Chalkboards
Floor Easel
Wood Signs
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$3.00 to $15.00
By quote only
$5.00

$1.00 each
$5.00

$7.50 & up

» o«

oy”, It’s a Girl”, “Best Day Ever”, and

$2.00 & up
$10.00
$10.00

“Gettin’ Hitched”, “Better Together”, “This is how our story begins”

Western Items (Ropes, Horseshoes, Hats,)
Wood Crates

Wagon Wheels

Doilies

CAKE STANDS / CUPCAKE STANDS / CAKE SERVERS

Cake Stands

$.1.00& Up
$5.00
$10.00
$.50 & Up

$25.00

(Silver, Gold, Rustic, Wood Chunk, Galvanized, Metal with Glass)

Cupcake Stands

(Silver, Black Metal, Ivory Wood, Tree Trunk, French Stands)

Cake Server & Knife
Vintage Gold and Silver Trays

Large Galvanized Tub for Drinks

Silver Tub for Ice or Drinks

Silver 28” Punch/Champagne Fountain

Punch Bowls (Silver, Gold, Glass or Plastic)
Silver or Gold Punch Ladle

Silver Fondue Pot / Glass Block (2 pots of fuel)
Champagne Bucket (Silver or Gold)

Chafing Dish (includes 2 pots of 4 hr fuel)

50 Cup Silver Coffee Maker

Silver Coffee Urn with chafing fuel

Goblet, Champagne Flute, Punch Cup, Coffee Cup
Silverware (Fork, Salad Fork, Knife or Spoon)
White Dinner Plate, Salad Plate, Dessert Plate, Bowl
Glass Blocks (used for risers)

CHILDRENS ITEMS

Low Round or Rectangular Table
White Chair (limited number)

LIGHTING

White LED Light Strand (23')

White LED Globe Lighting (47’)

White LED Globe Lighting (97°)

Under Table Lighting for Cake Table
Small White Chandeliers with Crystals
White Antique Chandelier w crystals
Hanging Votives with Crystals

$25.00

$5.00
$10.00 & Up

FOOD SERVICE ITEMS - CHAFERS, FOUNTAINS, PUNCH BOWLS, DISHES, ETC.

$20.00
$20.00
$55.00
$20.00 / $25.00
$6.00
$25.00
$10.00
$22.00
$25.00
$30.00
$.50

$.30 each
$.50
$2.00

$10.00
$1.75

$6.00
$15.00
$30.00

$20.00 (uses batteries)

$8.00
$25.00
$2.00
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Glass Floating Cups for Tealights e $.50
Extended Burn Tealights e $.25 Purchase Item
Votives (any color we have) e $.40 Purchase item
Small Floaters (any color we have) e $1.00 Purchase Item
Large Floaters (any color we have) e $1.75 Purchase Item
Tapers (in stock) e $1.50 Purchase Item
SOUND SYSTEM/PROJECTOR/KARAOKE MACHINE
Small Sound System (Fender) $100.00
Big Sound System (Fender) e $150.00
Bluetooth Sound System (Fender) e $200.00
Cordless Microphone e $30.00
Projector e $100.00
Projector Screen e $60.00
TENTS
20'x 20" White Party/Wedding Tent e $350.00
(8 available)
8’ x 20’ Solid Wall for Tent e $40.00
8’ x 20’ Wall with Windows . $50.00

This is only a partial listing of what we have available! Please contact d'z rentals to make an
appointment to discuss your event. We can be reached at 918 329 9490.



