d'z rentals and décor

A division of Wilson Transfer Spec Comm Corp 1600 East Pierce McAlester OK 74501 918 329 9490 or 918 423 7078

Call to set up time for viewing of items or appointment www.dzrentals.com

Like "D'z Rentals and Décor" on Facebook and Check out our Pinterest Ideas

Prices subject to change without notice – 25% Down Payment is required at time of reservation.

A signed contract holds your items at the current prices.

Delivery and/or Pickup – Half Day Décor Assistance - Entire Setup & Takedown Available

Rental Items and Pricing

TABLES, CHAIRS, PODIUMS & DANCE FLOOR

Dance Floor		\$200.00 and up
White or Black Fanback Chair		<i>\$1.75</i>
White Garden Chair		\$3.50
Brown Chair		\$1.50
Pair of Metal Peacock Chairs		\$50.00
Folding Table (Round, Rectangular, Serpentine, etc)		\$10.00
Bistro Tables with Iron Base		\$25.00
42" Bistro Tables (knockdown)		\$10.00
8' Bar Height Table		\$10.00
Specialty Tables (no linens needed)		\$50.00
Whiskey Barrels		\$40.00
Wood Top \$25.00 / Round Top \$10.00		
8' x 28" Harvest Table		\$60.00
Unity Table		\$25.00
White Metal Podium		\$25.00
9' Wood Bench – Vintage		\$50.00
4' Vintage Whitewashed Bench		\$25.00
BACKDROPS		
Iron Circular Arbor		\$100.00
Iron Triangle Arbor		\$150.00
Iron Diamond Arbor		\$150.00
Brown Wrought Iron Arbor (2 piece)		\$100.00
Distressed Antiqued (Old Hotel Arbor)		\$100.00
Classic Cedar Arbor (3 pc)		\$100.00
Macrame Boho 100" x 85"		\$100.00
Gate Arbor		\$100.00
3 Panel Arched Arbor with Wrought Iron		\$175.00
Barn Door Arbor		\$175.00
White Wood Columns or Brown Stained Rustic Colum	ns	
2 - 7' @ \$30.00 each, 2 - 5'at \$25.00 each, 2 - 3' @ \$20	0.00 eacl	h, 2 - 2' @ \$20.00 each
Topper for Columns		\$25.00
3 Panel Wood Backdrop 8' x 12'		\$125.00
Antiqued Doors with Timbers Arbor		\$150.00

Victorian Arbor with Fretwork ... \$175.00 Curtain Backdrop 12' (multiple lengths available) ... \$100.00

White, Ivory, Champagne, Navy, Royal, Turquoise, Tiffany Blue, Peacock, Crimson, Apple Red, Chocolate, Eggplant, Purple, Yellow, Light Pink, Fuchsia, Bubblegum, Blush, Mauve, Coral, Black,

Pewter, Silver & Burlap drapes – we are always adding colors – ask!)
Lights for 12' Curtain Backdrop (6 strands) ... \$36.00
Sequin Backdrop (12') ... \$150.00

3 Panel Black Candle Screen (Iron) ... \$40.00 (3 available)

(Base, puddle fabric, votive holders, screen included in price)

AISLE MARKERS & CEREMONY CANDELABRAS

Chair Sash

Black Shepherd Hook (sticks in ground) ... \$4.00

30" Freestanding Aisle Stands ... \$3.00 (Antique White or Black)

49" White/Ivo Aisle Stands/Candleholder ... \$6.00

Freestanding Iron Shepherd Hook/Lantern ... \$6.00 - Lanterns \$4.00

Wood Pedestals for Aisles (31" tall)...\$6.0023" Tall Glass Cylinders for Aisles...\$10.00Set of White, Silver or Brown Floor Candelabras...\$50.00Cylinders for Silver Candelabra...\$1.00 eachSet of Urns (White, Black or Brown)...\$20.00

Set of Flower Balls ... \$40.00 (White/Ivory, Red or Purple)

Galvanized Buckets for Aisles ... \$3.00 each White rose pomanders with ribbon ... \$2.50

LINENS (White, Black, Ivory, Red, Burgundy, Fuchsia, Pink, Mauve, Silver, Gray, Pewter, Chocolate, Champagne, Light Blue, Navy, Royal, Turquoise, Dusty Blue, Eggplant, Old Gold, Orange, Marigold,

Clover, Sage, Hunter, Emerald, Yellow, Canary Yellow) Other colors being added - ask!

 90" Round, 85"x85", 60"x126"
 ...
 \$9.00

 108" Round
 ...
 \$12.00

 120" Round
 ...
 \$16.00

 90" x 132", 90"x156", or 6' or 8' Banquet
 ...
 \$16.00

Fitted Serpentine (Floor length) ... \$16.00 (White/Ivory/Black only)

70"x70" Tablecloth ... \$7.00

108" Round Crush Tablecloth...\$15.00 (White, Ivory & Black)90" x 156" Crush Tablecloth...\$20.00 (White, Ivory & Black)120" Round Crush Tablecloth...\$20.00 (White, Ivory & Black)Banquet or Folding Chair Covers (Spandex)...\$2.00 (White, Ivory & Black)

\$1.00

Burlap Overlay or Runner, Lace Runner \$3.00 . . . Seguin Runner \$6.00 . . . Seguin Tablecloth 108" Round \$35.00 . . . Sequin Tablecloth 90 x 156 Rectangular \$45.00 . . . Taffeta or Damask Taffeta Runner/Overlay \$3.00 Damask Taffeta 54" x 54" Overlay \$6.00 . . . *Organza Table Overlay (54" square)* \$3.00 *Organza Table Overlay (72" square)* \$6.00 *Organza Table Overlay (54" x 108")* \$7.00 . . . Organza Table Overlay (90" Round) \$7.00 . . .

Napkins (20" Square) ... \$.50 (ask about colors)

Draping for columns 10' x 18' or 20', some longer ... \$20.00 and up

15' Tied Muslin/Lace/Burlap Table skirt ... \$30.00 Tied Ribbon Garland ... \$20.00 Ribbon Table skirt ... \$30.00

		3 – D'z Rentals and
CENTERPIECE GLASSWARE		
Small Vases – several different kinds available		\$1.00 & Up
Floating Candle Bowl with Base		\$4.00
9" or 14" Open Hurricane		\$3.00
9" x 6" Pedestal Hurricane		\$4.00
Eiffel Tower Vase 16"		\$3.00
14" Vase with Black Swirls		\$4.00
3 Trio Cylinders 6", 7", 10"		\$6.00 Set
3 Trio Cylinders 13", 15", 17"		\$10.00 Set
Cylinder Vase 4¾" x 12"		\$5.00
3 Trio Open Cylinders (open on both ends)		\$10.00 Set
14" Vase with Lip		\$5.00
Set of Pedestal Vases (2 sizes)		\$5.00 Set
22" or 28" Trumpet Vase		\$10.00
Cylinder Vase 5 1/2" x 20"		\$8.00
Cylinder Vase 7" x 23"	•••	\$15.00
Giant Bowl		\$6.00
Decorative Small Mouth Flower Holder		\$1.50
Vintage Oil Lantern		\$5.00
Vintage Clear or Brown Bottles		\$1.00 & Up
Milk Glass		\$1.00 & Up
CENTERPIECE IRON		
Bronze Candelabra (Short and Tall)		\$6.00/15.00
Bird Cage		\$6.00
Iron Tree & 5 Hanging Votive Holders		\$10.00
Wire Cloche		\$4.00
Black Lanterns		\$2.50
Silver Lanterns or White/Ivory Lanterns		\$6.00
Tall White Lantern		\$15.00
CENTERPIECE SILVER		
Silver and Gold Candlesticks		\$2.00 and up depending on size
Silver Candelabras (small and large)		\$6.00/\$15.00
Silver Tea Pot		\$8.00
Glass Pegged Globes for Candlesticks		\$.50
Small Centerpiece Mirror		\$1.00
16" or 18" Round Centerpiece Mirror		\$3.00
7" x 30" or 7" x 36" Centerpiece Mirror		\$3.00
CENTERPIECE WOOD		
3 Pillar Candlesticks (3 sizes)		\$5.00 set
Long Wood Chunk Candle Holder		\$4.00
3 Trio Wood Chunk Candle Stand		\$4.00
Tree Stump Centerpiece Base		\$3.00
Small Tree Stump		\$1.00
Wood Boxes (Square or Rectangular)		\$4.00
(Square or Rectangular)		,

MISC

Beaded Garland or Pearls	 <i>\$1.50</i>
Faux Hydrangeas (Cream, Pink, Green, Blue, Yellow)	 \$1.50 ea
Red Roses	 \$1.00 ea
Greenery Bunches	 \$3.00

Greenery Garland (various kinds)		\$3.00 to \$15.00
Flowers		By quote only
White/Ivory Rose Balls, Red Carnation Balls		\$5.00
Old Books		\$1.00 each
Sewing Machine Drawers (ivory distressed)		\$5.00
Burlap Banners		\$7.50 & up
"Gifts", "Thank You", "Mr & Mrs" "We Did", "Love	, "It's a	Boy", It's a Girl", "Best Day Ever", and
others		
Chalkboards		\$2.00 & up
Floor Easel		\$10.00
Wood Signs		\$10.00
"Gettin' Hitched", "Better Together", "This is how ou	ır storv l	beains"
Western Items (Ropes, Horseshoes, Hats,)		\$.1.00 & Up
Wood Crates		\$5.00
Wagon Wheels		\$10.00
Doilies		\$.50 & Up
CAKE STANDS / CUPCAKE STANDS / CAKE SERVERS		
Cake Stands		\$25.00
(Silver, Gold, Rustic, Wood Chunk, Galvanized, Met	al with (Glass)
Cupcake Stands		\$25.00
(Silver, Black Metal, Ivory Wood, Tree Trunk, Frenc	ch Stand	s)
Cake Server & Knife		\$5.00
Vintage Gold and Silver Trays		\$10.00 & Up
o ,		, ,
FOOD SERVICE ITEMS - CHAFERS, FOUNTAINS, PUNCH BO	W/IC D	ICHEC ETC
Large Galvanized Tub for Drinks		\$20.00
Silver Tub for Ice or Drinks		\$20.00
Silver 28" Punch/Champagne Fountain		\$55.00
Punch Bowls (Silver, Gold, Glass or Plastic)		\$20.00 / \$25.00
Silver or Gold Punch Ladle		\$6.00
Silver Fondue Pot / Glass Block (2 pots of fuel)		\$25.00
Champagne Bucket (Silver or Gold)		\$10.00
Chafing Dish (includes 2 pots of 4 hr fuel)		\$22.00
50 Cup Silver Coffee Maker		\$25.00
Silver Coffee Urn with chafing fuel		\$30.00
, , ,	• • • •	\$50.00 \$.50
Goblet, Champagne Flute, Punch Cup, Coffee Cup		
Silverware (Fork, Salad Fork, Knife or Spoon)		\$.30 each
White Dinner Plate, Salad Plate, Dessert Plate, Bowl		\$.50
Glass Blocks (used for risers)		\$2.00
CHILDRENS ITEMS		
Low Round or Rectangular Table		\$10.00
White Chair (limited number)		\$1.75
LIGHTING		
White LED Light Strand (23')		\$6.00
White LED Globe Lighting (47')		\$15.00
White LED Globe Lighting (97')		\$30.00
Under Table Lighting for Cake Table		\$20.00 (uses batteries)
Small White Chandeliers with Crystals		\$8.00
White Antique Chandelier w crystals		\$25.00
Hanging Votives with Crystals		\$2.00
manying vouves with Grystals		ψΔ.00

Class Floating C	Tooliahta	ታ ፫ ስ
Glass Floatilla C	ups for Tealiahts	 \$.50

Extended Burn Tealights ... \$.50

Extended Burn Tealights ... \$.25 Purchase Item

Votives (any color we have) ... \$1.00 Purchase Item

Large Floaters (any color we have) ... \$1.75 Purchase Item

Tapers (in stock) ... \$1.50 Purchase Item

SOUND SYSTEM/PROJECTOR/KARAOKE MACHINE

Small Sound System (Fender)\$100.00Big Sound System (Fender)\$150.00Bluetooth Sound System (Fender)\$200.00Cordless Microphone\$30.00Projector\$100.00Projector Screen\$60.00

TENTS

20' x 20' White Party/Wedding Tent ... \$350.00

(8 available)

8' x 20' Solid Wall for Tent ... \$40.00 8' x 20' Wall with Windows ... \$50.00

This is only a partial listing of what we have available! Please contact d'z rentals to make an appointment to discuss your event. We can be reached at 918 329 9490.